Basic Allowance (Paid to all Members)

Special Responsibility Allowances

Leader of the Council

Deputy Leader of the Council

Other Executive Councillors

Chairman of the Council

Vice-Chairman of the Council

Chairman of Overview Committee

Vice-Chairman of Overview Committee

Chairman of Planning Committee

Vice-Chairman of Planning Committee

Chairman of Licensing Committee

Vice-Chairman of Licensing Committee

Chairman of the Audit & Governance Committee
Vice-Chairman of the Audit & Governance Committee
Vice-Chairman of Planning Policy Committee
Chairmen of Scrutiny and Policy Panels (per report)

Other Allowances (Political Group Leader):
5-10 Members

11-20 Members

20+ Members

Estimated Pay Award (2%)
1.02

2019/20
£4,752.63

£13,631.03
£6,815.58
£4,772.87
£4,091.89
£1,229.51
£4,091.89
£1,229.51
£3,407.74
£1,025.47
£2,727.93
£818.61
£4,091.89
£1,229.51
£1,025.47
£383.43

£1,747.50
£2,332.58
£2,914.96

2019/20

55 261,395 4,899 269,428

[Total 261,395

1 13,631
1 6,816
7 33,410
1 4,092
1 1,230
1 4,092
1 1,230
1 3,408 4,092
1 1,025 1,230
1 2,728
1 819
1 4,092
1 1,230
1 1,025
8 3,067

Total 81,894

3 5,243
0 0
1 2,915

|Tota|

8,157

Total 351,446

Difference to previous year




2020/21

2021/22

269,428 5,048 277,621 277,621

2022/23

2023/24

5,200 285,979 285,979 5,355 294,503 294,503

269,428 277,621 285,979 294,503
13,904 14,182 14,465 14,755
6,952 7,091 7,233 7,377
34,078 34,760 35,455 36,164
4,174 4,257 4,342 4,429
1,254 1,279 1,305 1,331
4,174 4,257 4,342 4,429
1,254 1,279 1,305 1,331
4,174 4,257 4,342 4,429
1,254 1,279 1,305 1,331
2,782 2,838 2,895 2,953
835 852 869 886
4,174 4,257 4,342 4,429
1,254 1,279 1,305 1,331
1,046 1,067 1,088 1,110
3,129 3,191 3,255 3,320
84,437 86,126 87,849 89,606
5,347 5,454 5,563 5,675
0 0 0 0
2,973 3,033 3,093 3,155
8,321 8,487 8,657 8,830
362,186 372,234 382,484 392,939
10,740 10,049 10,250 10,455




