	2019/20	2019/20			
Basic Allowance (Paid to all Members)	£4,752.63	55	261,395	4,899	269,428
		Total	261,395		
Special Responsibility Allowances					
Leader of the Council	£13,631.03	1	13,631		
Deputy Leader of the Council	£6,815.58	1	6,816		
Other Executive Councillors	£4,772.87	7	33,410		
Chairman of the Council	£4,091.89	1	4,092		
Vice-Chairman of the Council	£1,229.51	1	1,230		
Chairman of Overview Committee	£4,091.89	1	4,092		
Vice-Chairman of Overview Committee	£1,229.51	1	1,230		
Chairman of Planning Committee	£3,407.74	1	3,408	4,092	
Vice-Chairman of Planning Committee	£1,025.47	1	1,025	1,230	
Chairman of Licensing Committee	£2,727.93	1	2,728		
Vice-Chairman of Licensing Committee	£818.61	1	819		
Chairman of the Audit & Governance Committee	£4,091.89	1	4,092		
Vice-Chairman of the Audit & Governance Committee	£1,229.51	1	1,230		
Vice-Chairman of Planning Policy Committee	£1,025.47	1	1,025		
Chairmen of Scrutiny and Policy Panels (per report)	£383.43	8	3,067		
		Total	81,894		
Other Allowances (Political Group Leader):					
5-10 Members	£1,747.50	3	5,243		
11-20 Members	£2,332.58	0	0		
20+ Members	£2,914.96	1	2,915		
	,550	Total	8,157		
Estimated Pay Award (2%)	┐ '	"	-,		
1.02		Total	351,446		
<u> </u>	_	Difference to previous year			

2020/21	2021/22	2022/23	2023/24
269,428	<b>5,048</b> 277,621 277,621	<b>5,200</b> 285,979 285,979 <b>5,35</b> !	<b>5</b> 294,503 294,503
269,428	277,621	285,979	294,503
	·	·	· · ·
13,904	14,182	14,465	14,755
6,952	7,091	7,233	7,377
34,078	34,760	35,455	36,164
4,174	4,257	4,342	4,429
1,254	1,279	1,305	1,331
4,174	4,257	4,342	4,429
1,254	1,279	1,305	1,331
4,174	4,257	4,342	4,429
1,254	1,279	1,305	1,331
2,782	2,838	2,895	2,953
835	852	869	886
4,174	4,257	4,342	4,429
1,254	1,279	1,305	1,331
1,046	1,067	1,088	1,110
3,129	3,191	3,255	3,320
84,437	86,126	87,849	89,606
5,347	5,454	5,563	5,675
0	0	0	0
2,973	3,033	3,093	3,155
8,321	8,487	8,657	8,830
362,186	372,234	382,484	392,939
10,740	10,049	10,250	10,455